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Offenen SPORTUNION-Wien Landesmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 13. - 14.10.2012

cl

FPORT
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WIE

Wettkampf 6
13.10.12 - 16:25

Frauen, 50m Freistil

offene Klasse
Protokoll

Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang
offene Klasse

1. ROTT Conni

2. SCHULZ Tamara

3. RABER Katharina

4. MUSIAL Marlene

5. KOZOKAR Martina

6. FORMANEK Annika
7. GRABOWSKI Lena
8. LUTZ Sophie

9. FUTTER Johanna

10. ZLABINGER Theresa
11. DRAGSCHITZ Lisa
12. SCHAFFRIAN Chiara
13. VELEA Andrea

14. SOKOL Viktoria

15. STEPAN Rosa

Kinder

GRABOWSKI Lena
LUTZ Sophie
FUTTER Johanna
ZLABINGER Theresa
DRAGSCHITZ Lisa
SCHAFFRIAN Chiara
SOKOL Viktoria
STEPAN Rosa
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Hakoah
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Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
UNION Sidstadt

UNION Sidstadt

Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
SU Wien

Hakoah

SU Wien
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Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
UNION Siidstadt

UNION Siidstadt

Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
SU Wien

SU Wien

Hakoah

Zeit Pkt.
2737 612
29.37 496
30.96 423
3260 362
3452 305
34.64 302
3589 271
36.69 254
40.69 186
4486 139
4529 135
46.86 122
53.58 81
55.21 74

1.01.04 55
3589 271
36.69 254
40.69 186
4486 139
4529 135
46.86 122
55.21 74

1.01.04 55
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